39. Marktmeisterschaft der Privatkegler 17.11.23 bis 25.11.23

3 Jugendmannschaften
6 Damenmannschaften

17 Mannschaften Herren und gemischt

Jugend

1 SVH A-Jugend 2
2 FF Hahnbach
3 Fussballjugend

Jugend einzeln

1 SVH A-Jugend
2 SVH A-Jugend
3 KBV 1

Damen

1 SK Lation 2
2 SK Lation 3

3 Frauenpower
Damen einzeln

1 SK Lation 2

2 SK Lation 3
3 SK Lation 3

Herren und gemischt
1 Kniille 05 3

2 Sportheimstammtisch 1
3 Kniille 05 2

Herren einzeln
1 Muhlgasskegler
2 Frauenunion
3 Kniille 05 3

PIoRl Jonas
Graf Moritz
Berger Christian

Luber Angela

Nagler Maria
Lindner Nicole

Maifl3 Georg
Pilhofer Sven
Horn Stefan

Volle

500

425
417

135
107
120

531

509
504

132
122
110

658

598
603

136
137
141

Abraumen

165
152
136

44
52
34

189

205
179

52

53
62

247

260
214

69
67
62

Fehler

70
69
73

15

53
61
56

33

34
43

8

Gesamt

665

577
553

179
159
154

720
714
683

184

175
172

905

858
817

205
204
203



